POS/DRIVER
1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GBR

ESP

SWE

POR

TUR

ESP

POR

DEN

USA

USA

TUR

ESP

USA

USA

ESP

FIN

ESP

USA

Davide Ongaro

Elliott Boots

Juan Carlos Canas

David Ronnefalk

Bruno Coelho

Burak Kilic

Robert Batlle

Joao Figueiredo

Marcus Kaerup

Mason Fuller

Riccardo Berton

Dakotah Phend

Berkan Kilic

Mattia Polito Dal Bello

Brandon Rose

Phi Long Nguyen (Jun)

Oscar Navarro

Joona Haatanen

Daniel Pariente

Ryan Maifield

FINAL

SEMI  QUARTER EIGHTH

16TH

32TH

64TH

128TH

256TH

512TH

1024TH

2048TH

FINAL FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

73L 60:08.251

73L 60:46.158

72L 60:06.358

72L 60:09.698

72L 60:10.929

72L 60:37.681

71L 59:51.763

71L 60:12.265

71L 60:26.377

71L 60:38.711

70L 60:39.485

61L 54:02.643

36L 30:06.561

36L 30:21.580

36L 30:03.728

36L 30:25.320

36L 30:40.303

36L 30:26.671

36L 30:32.297

36L 30:27.770

36L 30:36.596

36L 30:33.916

36L 30:41.697

35L 30:48.531

36L 30:21.054

36L 30:44.361

36L 30:45.852: 35L 30:12.143

35L 30:03.550

35L 30:06.177: 35L 30:15.495

35L 30:12.596: 35L 30:06.766

35L 30:15.648: 35L 30:21.136

35L 30:30.004: 35L 30:16.306



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

USA

FRA

GBR

ESP

USA

USA

AUT

USA

POL

ESP

ESP

FRA

GER

FIN

ESP

SWE

ESP

GBR

SWE

USA

Spencer Rivkin

Renaud Savoya

Alex Zanchettin

Jonny Skidmore

Josemi Sanchez

Ryan Lutz

Cole Odgen

Micha Widmaier

Andrea Trevisan

Seth Vandalen

Jessica Palsson

Oscar Baldo

Adrian Pariente

Clement Boda

Jorn Neumann

Pekko livonen

Daniel Bernabe

Hampus Berg

Bryan Baldo

Jordan Lot

Oscar Berg (Jun

Joey Bourdon

35L 30:37.049

35L 30:39.142

35L 30:48.304

34L 30:15.111

35L 30:23.732

35L 30:19.573

35L 30:24.883

35L 30:19.849

35L 30:25.601

35L 30:27.435

35L 30:31.602

35L 30:33.203

35L 30:36.546

35L 30:39.927

35L 30:43.489

34L 29:53.349

34L 30:01.125

34L 30:04.706

34L 30:22.657

33L 30:01.930

28l 26:10.971

221 19:49.279

35L 30:37.053

35L 30:19.942

35L 30:24.738: 23L 20:36.112

34L 30:05.182

35L 30:46.175

35L 30:39.487

35L 30:44.221

34L 30:06.022

35L 30:49.247

34L 30:00.584: 23L 20:21.412



43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

USA

USA

ESP

USA

FRA

USA

USA

FRA

USA

JAP

FRA

JAP

NOR

FRA

DEN

POR

USA

GBR

AUT

ESP

Adam Drake (+45)

Kaden Fuller

David Todd (Jun)

Joe Bornhorst

Axel Constantin

Tater Sontag

Camden Lime

Theo Lemaire

Jared Wiggins

Naoto Matsukura

Remy Bermudez

Kouki Kato

Gabriel Astorino

Vincent Ruger

Matisse Peyre (Jun)

Pelle Culmsee

Andre Bento

Jermaine Robinson

Erik Lykke (Jun)

Patrick Bremstaller

Dani Batlle

34L 30:02.304

34L 30:10.893

34L 30:19.117

34L 30:19.557

34L 30:24.183

34L 30:29.045

34L 30:31.466

34L 30:48.385

33L 29:47.138

33L 30:07.804

33L 30:10.633

271 25:28.245

9L 8:41.006

OL 0:52.551

23L 20:37.254: 23L 20:37.601

23L 20:34.550

23L 20:09.764

23L 20:28.490

23L 20:44.744

23L 20:39.290

23L 20:41.069

23L 20:44.830

23L 20:45.680

23L 20:47.255

23L 20:49.119

221 20:05.296: 23L 20:41.937

221 20:05.865: 23L 20:45.159

221 20:07.620: 23L 20:44.351



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

USA

ESP

FRA

ESP

FRA

ESP

USA

USA

ESP

GBR

ESP

ESP

FRA

FIN

ESP

ESP

ESP

KOR

SWE

GBR

ESP

Jonah Wilson

lker Tellez (Jun)

Ryan Medjoubi

Hugo Ibafiez

Tom Robin

Manuel Iniesta

Spencer Heckert

Ryan Cavalieri

lvan Navarro

Lewis Jones

Jose Tomas Escudero

Riccardo Simionato

Erik Becerril (Jun)

Maxime Noble

Joseph Quagraine

Daniel Vega (+45)

Jorge Soler

Nacho Sanchez

Hyunkyu Jung (Jun

Erwan Labarthe (Jun)

Kevin Brunsden (+45)

Juanmi Martinez

221 20:08.058

221 20:09.426

221 20:12.092

221 20:13.336

221 20:26.432

221 20:26.645

21L 20:22.194

19L 17:22.122

221 19:58.414

221 20:06.032: 23L 20:52.658

221 20:05.396

23L 20:28.501

23L 20:52.397

221 20:06.133

221 20:08.164: 221 20:01.254

221 20:11.750: 221 20:11.892: 22L 20:50.121

221 20:12.507

221 20:12.527

221 20:16.140

221 20:22.089: 221 20:21.871: 22L 20:09.360

221 20:24.079: 221 20:26.152

221 20:24.555: 221 20:14.920

221 20:37.272

221 20:42.481: 221 20:29.453

221 20:48.989: 22 20:26.728



86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

FRA

AUT

EST

GBR

ESP

FRA

USA

USA

ISR

ESP

GBR

ESP

GBR

BUL

GBR

FRA

PAR

ESP

POR

FIN

Kevin Michaudet

Andreas Mayr

Hendrik Lainemae

Billy Grindley (Jun)

Fabrizio Teghesi

Alejandro Daras

Jerome Sartel

Ryan Daze

David Olsen

Harel Senderov (Jun)

Alex Valls

Bradley Baird

Saul Ordofiez (Jun)

Reuben Shakespeare

Plamen Petrov

Zak Edwards (Jun)

Hugo Tavernon

Alex Lim

Paco Flores (Jun)

Nuno Casal Ribeiro

Tomi Salonen (+45)

21L 19:55.215

21L 20:46.836

19L 17:31.745

221 20:15.931

221 20:22.191

221 20:28.744

221 20:28.902

221 20:33.857

221 20:34.893

221 20:40.891

221 20:42.129

221 20:50.999

21L 19:42.529

21L 20:04.684

21L 20:17.224

21L 20:45.053

19L 18:58.066

11L 10:37.170

221 20:10.002

221 20:18.784

21L 20:06.253: 21L 20:37.836

221 20:45.417

21L 20:07.109

221 20:57.486

21L 20:19.389: 21L 20:26.966

21L 20:19.264

21L 20:19.318

21L 20:20.305



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

ARG

GBR

FRA

DEN

NED

PAR

ESP

NED

GER

USA

GBR

ESP

CAN

KUw

ARG

MEX

GBR

coL

ISR

MEX

FRA

POR

Tomas Copelotti

Ben Simpson (Jun)

Alexis Clement

Oliver Fischer

Colin Meijer

Matias Ens

lllan Fernandez (Jun

Jeffrey Halsema

Maxi Cordts

Josh Hollifield

Holger Lykke (Jun)

lago De La Iglesia

Evan Roeth

Yousef Aljuhail

Matias Cardin

Luis Gudino

Colin Brennan(+45)

Juan Jose Serna

Yael Zurfluh

Jose Antonio Cesefia

Pierre Fluet-Lecerf (+45)

Joel Soares (+45)

21L 20:20.358: 21L 20:48.292

21L 20:21.054

21L 20:24.471

21L 20:28.529

21L 20:30.107

21L 20:51.512: 21L 20:37.534

20L 19:24.090

20L 20:01.475: 21L 20:30.424

20L 20:06.268: 21L 20:05.908

19L 18:43.429: 21L 20:13.161

17L 16:33.820: 21L 20:18.989

16L 16:04.617

1L 2:05.158

21L 20:47.601

21L 20:49.488

21L 20:52.279

21L 20:54.443

21L 20:58.014

20L 20:02.580

20L 20:03.134

20L 20:03.547

20L 20:06.787

20L 20:19.352

20L 20:06.706

21L 20:56.880

20L 20:05.537

21L 20:49.486



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

GBR

IRL

GER

MEX

GRE

ARG

CRO

ESP

TAI

MEX

ESP

URU

ESP

POR

MEX

CRO

POR

ESP

ESP

ESP

Cayden Stenhouse (Jun)

Ruben Cervantes

Adam Stewart

Yaman Necdet

Diego Marroquin

Costas Agrafiotis (+45)

Joaquim Reyes

Ilvo Buljan

Jose Angel Gutierrez (+45)

Scott Yang (+45

Fernando Mariscal

Lucia Gonzalez

Nicola Tarallo

Jan Saladrigas (Jun)

Carlos Fonseca

Gil Alontaga

Frane Buljan (Jun)

Luis Vieira

Alex Gonzalez (Jun)

lvan Tercero

Juan Jose Fernandez

20L 20:09.465

20L 20:13.151

20L 20:14.204

20L 20:26.991

20L 20:33.612: 20L 20:27.679

19L 20:06.452

8L 8:42.003: 20L 20:06.072

OL 3:40.518

20L 20:13.939

20L 20:16.897

20L 20:18.109

20L 20:24.157

20L 20:33.499

20L 20:47.829

20L 20:47.972

20L 20:49.762

20L 20:53.858

19L 20:03.181

19L 20:08.338

19L 20:11.761

19L 20:18.908

19L 20:24.865

20L 20:36.094

20L 20:27.570

20L 20:19.013

20L 20:48.737

20L 20:31.520

20L 20:49.507

20L 20:33.083



150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167
168

169

170

171

Swi

IRL

MEX

ESP

MEX

coL

coL

coL

KUw

MEX

KUw

GER

BEL

USA
ISR

ESP

USA

MEX

Patrick Boillat (+45)

Jason Ferguson

Alejandro Ortega

Raul Infante

Joel Molina

Kenneth Escobar (+45)

Santiago Vallejo Mejia

Luis Reis

Cristobal Trujillo

Mohammad Altarmoum

Ricardo Faustch (+45)

Ziv Magnizi

Mohammad Shtail

Dirk Horn (+45)

Laurent Le Millin

Tony Greco

Samuel Schito (Jun)

Brent Densford
Guy Ben Arush

Joaquin Ballesteros (+45)

Jason Stump (+45)

Juan Mariscal (+45)

19L 20:48.815

17L 18:16.385

19L 19:59.633

20L 20:40.750

19L 20:00.637

19L 20:06.924

19L 20:09.434

19L 20:16.843

19L 20:20.231

19L 20:24.557

18L 19:14.781

18L 20:00.251

18L 20:01.676

18L 20:23.565

18L 20:34.801

17L 20:15.202

11L 12:15.183

5L 6:13.418

19L 20:30.892

19L 20:24.258

20L 20:52.486

19L 21:06.721

19L 20:38.416

18L 20:26.185

19L 20:56.560

19L 20:03.485

19L 20:58.552

18L 20:15.541

18L 20:38.474

18L 20:46.922



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Swi

ISR

coL

ESP

BUL

coL

BRA
ESP

Jose Ribeiro (+45)

Ronen Alkalay (+45

Pablo Feipe Quintero(+45)

Ainara Almenara (Jun)

Tomi Kuzmanov (+45)

Juan Carlos Palacios(+45)

Vinicius Vargas
Juan Manuel Marin

Marco Baruffolo
17L 15:22.945

18L 21:00.466

17L 20:07.601

17L 20:16.573

17L 21:04.708

15L 20:43.529

14L 21:10.245



